

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25319-25378/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2004 in CRP No. 650/2003 & CRP No. 1306/2003 & CRP No. 1307/2003 & CRP No. 1308/2003 & CRP No. 1309/2003 & CRP No. 1310/2003 & CRP No. 1311/2003 & CRP No. 1325/2003 & CRP No. 1326/2003 & CRP No. 1327/2003 & CRP No. 1328/2003 & CRP No. 1329/2003 & CRP No. 1330/2003 & CRP No. 1331/2003 & CRP No. 1332/2003 & CRP No. 1333/2003 & CRP No. 1334/2003 & CRP No. 1336/2003 & CRP No. 1337/2003 & CRP No. 1338/2003 & CRP No. 1340/2003 & CRP No. 1341/2003 & CRP No. 1342/2003 & CRP No. 1343/2003 & CRP No. 1345/2003 & CRP No. 1347/2003 & CRP No. 1348/2003 & CRP No. 1349/2003 & CRP No. 1372/2003 & CRP No. 1373/2003 & CRP No. 1374/2003 & CRP No. 1375/2003 & CRP No. 1376/2003 & CRP No. 1377/2003 & CRP No. 1378/2003 & CRP No. 1379/2003 & CRP No. 1659/2003 & CRP No. 1660/2003 & CRP No. 1661/2003 & CRP No. 1662/2003 & CRP No. 1663/2003 & CRP No. 1664/2003 & CRP No. 1666/2003 & CRP No. 1668/2003 & CRP No. 1670/2003 & CRP No. 1674/2003 & CRP No. 1675/2003 & CRP No. 1676/2003 & CRP No. 1677/2003 & CRP No. 1678/2003 & CRP No. 1679/2003 & CRP No. 1683/2003 & CRP No. 1684/2003 & CRP No. 1685/2003 & CRP No. 1686/2003 & CRP No. 1687/2003 & CRP No. 1688/2003 & CRP No. 1690/2003 & CRP No. 1689/2003 & CRP No. 1691/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

LAND ACQ. OFFICER & ASSTT.COMMNR. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPPA MALLAPPA JIGALUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dismissal of slp. and prayer for interim relief and office report) with I. A. No.67-126 (For directions)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 23075-23078 of 2005

Date: 05/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Padmanabha Mahale, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. S. Manjunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, three weeks time is granted for filing
rejoinder affidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER