

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25319-25378/2004

LAND ACQ. OFFICER & ASSTT.COMMNR. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPPA MALLAPPA JIGALUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dismissal of slp. and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18518 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 18519 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18521 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18522 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18523 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18524 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18525 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18526 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18528 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19786 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19787 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19788 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20021 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 20022 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 20023 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20024 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20027 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20029 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22773 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23003 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Item No.77

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 23075-23078 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 241 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 24235 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24236 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24855 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24856 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24857 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25015 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25858 of 2005

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4641 of 2005

((with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4646 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5375 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5402 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5505 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5521 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5831 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5835 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5841 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5853 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5899 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5923 of 2005

(with appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9504 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme

Ms. Kiran Suri

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao

Item No.77

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time to comply with the Office Report.

List again on 22.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd