

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25319-25378/2004 etc.

LAND ACQ. OFFICER & ASSTT.COMMNR. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAPPA MALLAPPA JIGALUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/11/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.A.S.Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in February, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master